
Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) CompletedRef ReviewedDescription

Audit Work Papers - Lead Schedule

Detail

Financial Statements ReviewA

INCOME

Member ReceiptsB  10,812.21  10,548.47  263.74  2.50%

Investment GainsC  100,310.41  74,551.60  25,758.81  34.55%

Increase in Market ValueC1  100,310.41  74,551.60  25,758.81  34.55%

Investment IncomeD  14,569.40  15,706.14 (1,136.74) (7.24)%

InterestD1  9.40  52.50 (43.10) (82.10)%

RentD2  14,560.00  15,653.64 (1,093.64) (6.99)%

EXPENSE

Other ExpensesE  12,896.47  13,612.00 (715.53) (5.26)%

INCOME TAX

Income Tax ExpenseF  11,915.85  8,789.85  3,126.00  35.56%

Prior Years Over Provision for Income TaxG  -    1,140.30 (1,140.30) (100.00)%

PROFIT & LOSS CLEARING ACCOUNT

Profit & Loss Clearing AccountH  100,879.70  77,264.06  23,615.64  30.56%

ASSETS

InvestmentsI  400,000.00  300,000.00  100,000.00  33.33%

Direct PropertyI1  400,000.00  300,000.00  100,000.00  33.33%

Other AssetsJ  13,016.37  8,485.76  4,530.61  53.39%

Cash At BankJ1  12,850.37  7,463.15  5,387.22  72.18%
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) CompletedRef ReviewedDescription

Sundry AssetsJ2  166.00  -    166.00  -   

ReceivablesJ3  -    1,022.61 (1,022.61) (100.00)%

LIABILITIES

BorrowingsK  75,505.57  83,770.51 (8,264.94) (9.87)%

Income Tax PayableL  3,219.45  1,334.70  1,884.75  141.21%

Deferred Tax LiabilityM  17,486.25  7,455.15  10,031.10  134.55%

MEMBER ENTITLEMENTS

Member Entitlement AccountsN  316,805.10  215,925.40  100,879.70  46.72%
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

A Completion  0.00  1.00 0.00Audit Work Papers Income AccountsMember Receipts

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 10,812.21  10,548.47  263.74  2.50%Member ReceiptsB

 0.00  1.00 1.00B1  10,812.21  10,548.47  263.74  2.50%Contributions

 0.00  1.00 1.00    Employer

 0.00  1.00 1.00  10,812.21  10,548.47  263.74  2.50%        Mr Simon Smith

 0.00  1.00 1.00  0.00  1.00 1.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Income AccountsIncrease in Market Value

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 100,310.41  74,551.60  25,758.81  34.55%Increase in Market ValueC1

 0.00  2.00 2.00    Direct Property

 0.00  2.00 2.00  100,310.41  74,551.60  25,758.81  34.55%        8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

 0.00  2.00 2.00  0.00  2.00 2.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Income AccountsInterest

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 9.40  52.50 (43.10) (82.10)%InterestD1

 0.00  3.00 3.00    Cash At Bank

 0.00  3.00 3.00  6.92  43.41 (36.49) (84.06)%        St George DIY Super Saver '5166

 0.00  3.00 3.00  2.48  9.09 (6.61) (72.72)%        St George Investment Cash Account '5094

 0.00  3.00 3.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Income AccountsRent

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 14,560.00  15,653.64 (1,093.64) (6.99)%RentD2

 0.00  4.00 4.00    Direct Property

 0.00  4.00 4.00  14,560.00  15,653.64 (1,093.64) (6.99)%        8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

 0.00  4.00 4.00  0.00  4.00 4.00  0.00  4.00 4.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Expense AccountsOther Expenses

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 12,896.47  13,612.00 (715.53) (5.26)%Other ExpensesE

 0.00  5.00 5.00E1  -    1,320.00 (1,320.00) (100.00)%Accountancy Fee

 0.00  5.00 5.00E2  -    700.00 (700.00) (100.00)%Auditor Fee

 0.00  5.00 5.00E3  507.45  508.65 (1.20) (0.24)%Bank Fees

 0.00  5.00 5.00    Cash At Bank

 0.00  5.00 5.00  2.45  3.65 (1.20) (32.88)%        St George Investment Cash Account '5094

 0.00  5.00 5.00    Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement

 0.00  5.00 5.00  505.00  505.00  -    -           La Trobe Loan Account '5662

 0.00  5.00 5.00E4  310.41  267.68  42.73  15.96%Depreciation

 0.00  5.00 5.00    Capital Allowances

 0.00  5.00 5.00        Direct Property

 0.00  5.00 5.00  310.41  267.68  42.73  15.96%            8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

 0.00  5.00 5.00E5  80.00  -    80.00  -   Fine

 0.00  5.00 5.00E6  5,185.01  6,115.32 (930.31) (15.21)%Interest Paid

 0.00  5.00 5.00    Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement

 0.00  5.00 5.00  5,185.01  6,115.32 (930.31) (15.21)%        La Trobe Loan Account '5662

 0.00  5.00 5.00E7  6,492.60  3,866.35  2,626.25  67.93%Property Expenses

 0.00  5.00 5.00    Agents Management Fee

 0.00  5.00 5.00        Direct Property

 0.00  5.00 5.00  1,261.08  1,249.51  11.57  0.93%            8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

 0.00  5.00 5.00    Council Rates

 0.00  5.00 5.00        Direct Property

 0.00  5.00 5.00  1,313.49  1,274.53  38.96  3.06%            8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

 0.00  5.00 5.00    Insurance Premium

 0.00  5.00 5.00        Direct Property

 0.00  5.00 5.00  1,205.03  1,160.31  44.72  3.85%            8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

 0.00  5.00 5.00    Legal Fees

 0.00  5.00 5.00        Direct Property

 0.00  5.00 5.00  -    33.00 (33.00) (100.00)%            8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

 0.00  5.00 5.00    Repairs Maintenance

 0.00  5.00 5.00        Direct Property

 0.00  5.00 5.00  2,713.00  149.00  2,564.00  1,720.81%            8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

 0.00  5.00 5.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

E8  321.00  316.00  5.00  1.58%Regulatory Fees

 0.00  6.00 5.00E9  -    518.00 (518.00) (100.00)%SMSF Supervisory Levy

 0.00  6.00 5.00  0.00  6.00 5.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Income Tax AccountsIncome Tax Expense

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 11,915.85  8,789.85  3,126.00  35.56%Income Tax ExpenseF

 0.00  7.00 6.00F1  11,915.85  8,789.85  3,126.00  35.56%Income Tax Expense

 0.00  7.00 6.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Income Tax AccountsPrior Years Under Provision for Income Tax

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 -    1,140.30 (1,140.30) (100.00)%Prior Years Under Provision for Income TaxG

 0.00  8.00 7.00  0.00  8.00 7.00  0.00  8.00 7.00  0.00  8.00 7.00  0.00  8.00 7.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Profit & Loss Clearing Account AccountsProfit & Loss Clearing Account

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 100,879.70  77,264.06  23,615.64  30.56%Profit & Loss Clearing AccountH

 0.00  9.00 8.00  0.00  9.00 8.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsDirect Property

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FYQuantity

 400,000.00  300,000.00  100,000.00  33.33%Direct PropertyI1

 0.00  10.00 9.00  400,000.00  300,000.00  100,000.00  33.33% 1.0000    8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

 0.00  10.00 9.00  0.00  10.00 9.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsCash At Bank

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 12,850.37  7,463.15  5,387.22  72.18%Cash At BankJ1

 0.00  11.00 10.00  8,082.42  4,263.29  3,819.13  89.58%    St George DIY Super Saver '5166

 0.00  11.00 10.00  4,767.95  3,199.86  1,568.09  49.00%    St George Investment Cash Account '5094

 0.00  11.00 10.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsSundry Assets

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 166.00  -    166.00  -   Sundry AssetsJ2

 0.00  12.00 11.00  54.00  -    54.00  -       Prepaid Expenses

 0.00  12.00 11.00  112.00  -    112.00  -       Sundry Debtors

 0.00  12.00 11.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsReceivables

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 -    1,022.61 (1,022.61) (100.00)%ReceivablesJ3

 0.00  13.00 12.00    Investment Income Receivable

 0.00  13.00 12.00        Rent

 0.00  13.00 12.00            Direct Property

 0.00  13.00 12.00  -    1,022.61 (1,022.61) (100.00)%                8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

 0.00  13.00 12.00  0.00  13.00 12.00  0.00  13.00 12.00  0.00  13.00 12.00  0.00  13.00 12.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Liabilities AccountsBorrowings

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 75,505.57  83,770.51 (8,264.94) (9.87)%BorrowingsK

 0.00  14.00 13.00K1  75,505.57  83,770.51 (8,264.94) (9.87)%Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement

 0.00  14.00 13.00  75,505.57  83,770.51 (8,264.94) (9.87)%    La Trobe Loan Account '5662

 0.00  14.00 13.00  0.00  14.00 13.00  0.00  14.00 13.00  0.00  14.00 13.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Liabilities AccountsIncome Tax Payable

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 3,219.45  1,334.70  1,884.75  141.21%Income Tax PayableL

 0.00  15.00 14.00  1,334.70  -    1,334.70  -   Income Tax Payable

 0.00  15.00 14.00L2  1,884.75  1,334.70  550.05  41.21%Provision for Income Tax

 0.00  15.00 14.00

Page 17 of 19



Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Liabilities AccountsDeferred Tax Liability

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 17,486.25  7,455.15  10,031.10  134.55%Deferred Tax LiabilityM

 0.00  16.00 15.00M1  17,486.25  7,455.15  10,031.10  134.55%Unrealised Gains/Losses

 0.00  16.00 15.00  0.00  16.00 15.00  0.00  16.00 15.00  0.00  16.00 15.00  0.00  16.00 15.00  0.00  16.00 15.00  0.00  16.00 15.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2020 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Member Entitlements AccountsMember Entitlement Accounts

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 316,805.10  215,925.40  100,879.70  46.72%Member Entitlement AccountsN

 0.00  17.00 16.00N1  316,805.10  215,925.40  100,879.70  46.72%Mr Simon Smith

 0.00  17.00 16.00  316,805.10  215,925.40  100,879.70  46.72%    Accumulation

Page 19 of 19



Description Debits Credits

Current YearPrior Year

Debits Credits

Trial Balance as at  30 June 2020

Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

INCOME
Contributions

10,812.21-  -  10,548.47 Employer

100,310.41-  -  74,551.60 Increase in Market Value

9.40-  -  52.50 Interest

14,560.00-  -  15,653.64 Rent

EXPENSE
-  -  1,320.00 -  Accountancy Fee

-  -  700.00 -  Auditor Fee

-  507.45508.65 -  Bank Fees

-  310.41267.68 -  Depreciation

-  80.00-  -  Fine

-  5,185.016,115.32 -  Interest Paid

-  6,492.603,866.35 -  Property Expenses

-  321.00316.00 -  Regulatory Fees

-  -  518.00 -  SMSF Supervisory Levy

INCOME TAX
-  11,915.858,789.85 -  Income Tax Expense

-  -  1,140.30 -  Prior Years Under Provision for Income Tax

PROFIT & LOSS CLEARING ACCOUNT
-  100,879.7077,264.06 -  Profit & Loss Clearing Account

ASSETS
-  400,000.00300,000.00 -  Direct Property

-  12,850.377,463.15 -  Cash At Bank

-  166.00-  -  Sundry Assets

-  -  1,022.61 -  Receivables

LIABILITIES
75,505.57-  -  83,770.51 Borrowings

3,219.45-  -  1,334.70 Income Tax Payable

17,486.25-  -  7,455.15 Deferred Tax Liability

MEMBER ENTITLEMENTS
316,805.10-  -  215,925.40 Mr Simon Smith

409,291.97  409,291.97 538,708.39538,708.39
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income

Member Receipts

Contributions - Employer - Mr Simon SmithContributions - Employer

Mr Simon Smith

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

16/07/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 814.48 CR

09/08/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 1,628.96 CR

12/09/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 2,443.44 CR

11/10/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 3,257.92 CR

14/11/2019 SuperChoice P/L 1,221.72 4,479.64 CR

12/12/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 5,294.12 CR

16/01/2020 SuperChoice P/L 957.01 6,251.13 CR

13/02/2020 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 7,065.61 CR

12/03/2020 SuperChoice P/L 824.66 7,890.27 CR

17/04/2020 SuperChoice P/L 834.84 8,725.11 CR

13/05/2020 SuperChoice P/L 1,252.26 9,977.37 CR

11/06/2020 SuperChoice P/L 834.84 10,812.21 CR

10,812.21Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Investment Gains

Increase in Market Value - Direct Property - 8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)Increase in Market Value - Direct Property

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 100,310.41 100,310.41 CR

100,310.41Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Investment Income

Interest - Cash At Bank - St George DIY Super Saver '5166Interest - Cash At Bank

St George DIY Super Saver '5166

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

31/07/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.92 0.92 CR

31/08/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.72 1.64 CR

30/09/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.79 2.43 CR

31/10/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.79 3.22 CR

30/11/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.51 3.73 CR

31/12/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.61 4.34 CR

31/01/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.68 5.02 CR

29/02/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.71 5.73 CR

31/03/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.37 6.10 CR

30/04/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.22 6.32 CR

30/05/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.28 6.60 CR

30/06/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.32 6.92 CR

6.92Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

St George Investment Cash Account '5094

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

31/07/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.85 0.85 CR

31/08/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.45 1.30 CR

30/09/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.34 1.64 CR

31/10/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.10 1.74 CR

30/11/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.12 1.86 CR

31/12/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.15 2.01 CR

31/01/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.14 2.15 CR

29/02/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.14 2.29 CR

31/03/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.10 2.39 CR

30/04/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 2.42 CR

30/05/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 2.45 CR

30/06/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 2.48 CR

2.48Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income
Rent - Direct Property - 8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)Rent - Direct Property

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/07/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 1,022.61 CR

28/08/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 2,045.22 CR

25/09/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 3,067.83 CR

30/10/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,536.41 4,604.24 CR

27/11/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,022.61 5,626.85 CR

19/12/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 765.71 6,392.56 CR

29/01/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,377.41 7,769.97 CR

26/02/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 808.61 8,578.58 CR

25/03/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,022.61 9,601.19 CR

29/04/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 907.61 10,508.80 CR

27/05/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,279.51 11,788.31 CR

30/06/2020 2020 Annual Rental Statement 1,859.08 13,647.39 CR

30/06/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 912.61 14,560.00 CR

14,560.00Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Expenses

Other Expenses

Bank Fees - Cash At Bank - St George Investment Cash Account '5094Bank Fees - Cash At Bank

St George Investment Cash Account '5094

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

31/07/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.20 DR

31/08/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.40 DR

30/09/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.60 DR

31/10/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.40 1.00 DR

30/11/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.40 1.40 DR

06/03/2020 Variance between withdrawal from STG and deposit into LaTrobe 1.05 2.45 DR

2.45Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Bank Fees - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement - La Trobe Loan Account '5662Bank Fees - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement

La Trobe Loan Account '5662

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

31/07/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 DR

31/08/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 30.00 DR

30/09/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 45.00 DR

02/10/2019 Packet Review Fee 300.00 345.00 DR

08/10/2019 Insurance Confirmation Fee 25.00 370.00 DR

31/10/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 385.00 DR

30/11/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 400.00 DR

31/12/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 415.00 DR

31/01/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 430.00 DR

29/02/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 445.00 DR

31/03/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 460.00 DR

30/04/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 475.00 DR

31/05/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 490.00 DR

30/06/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 505.00 DR

505.00Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Depreciation - Capital Allowances - Direct Property

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Depreciation 8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250) 310.41 310.41 DR

310.41Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Expenses
Fine

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/09/2019 ASIC Late Fee for SMSF Trustee 80.00 80.00 DR

80.00Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Interest Paid - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement - La Trobe Loan Account '5662Interest Paid - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement

La Trobe Loan Account '5662

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

31/07/2019 Interest 478.08 478.08 DR

31/08/2019 Interest 464.17 942.25 DR

30/09/2019 Interest 447.78 1,390.03 DR

31/10/2019 Interest 462.39 1,852.42 DR

30/11/2019 Interest 436.26 2,288.68 DR

31/12/2019 Interest 449.11 2,737.79 DR

31/01/2020 Interest 446.36 3,184.15 DR

29/02/2020 Interest 416.28 3,600.43 DR

31/03/2020 Interest 420.32 4,020.75 DR

30/04/2020 Interest 385.39 4,406.14 DR

31/05/2020 Interest 396.46 4,802.60 DR

30/06/2020 Interest 382.41 5,185.01 DR

5,185.01Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Property Expenses - Agents Management Fee - Direct Property

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 GST - Statement & Management Fees 114.60 114.60 DR

30/06/2020 Management Fees 1,092.00 1,206.60 DR

30/06/2020 Statement Fees 54.48 1,261.08 DR

1,261.08Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Property Expenses - Council Rates - Direct Property

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

19/09/2019 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.23 328.23 DR

05/11/2019 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.86 657.09 DR

04/02/2020 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.20 985.29 DR

21/05/2020 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.20 1,313.49 DR

1,313.49Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Property Expenses - Insurance Premium - Direct Property

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

02/10/2019 PREMCBA YOUI 1,205.03 1,205.03 DR

1,205.03Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance - Direct Property

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

12/08/2019 Chimney Repair 1,615.00 1,615.00 DR

02/10/2019 Various minor property repairs 500.00 2,115.00 DR

30/06/2020 Checked Circuit 230.00 2,345.00 DR

30/06/2020 Repair Screen Lock 159.00 2,504.00 DR

30/06/2020 Repairs to Stove 110.00 2,614.00 DR

30/06/2020 Smoke Alarm Service 99.00 2,713.00 DR

2,713.00Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Expenses
Regulatory Fees

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

19/09/2019 BPAY ASIC 54.00 54.00 DR

19/09/2019 BPAY ASIC 267.00 321.00 DR

321.00Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Income Tax

Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Change in provision for deferred tax 10,031.10 10,031.10 DR

30/06/2020 Fund Income Tax 1,884.75 11,915.85 DR

11,915.85Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Assets

Investments - 8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

01/07/2019 300,000.00 DR 1.00000Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Depreciation 8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250) 310.41 299,689.59 DR

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 100,310.41 400,000.00 DR

400,000.00Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR 1.00000

Cash At Bank - St George DIY Super Saver '5166

01/07/2019 4,263.29 DROpening Balance

16/07/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 5,077.77 DR

31/07/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.92 5,078.69 DR

09/08/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 5,893.17 DR

31/08/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.72 5,893.89 DR

12/09/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 6,708.37 DR

30/09/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.79 6,709.16 DR

11/10/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 7,523.64 DR

24/10/2019 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL TO 0000494135094 2,000.00 5,523.64 DR

31/10/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.79 5,524.43 DR

14/11/2019 SuperChoice P/L 1,221.72 6,746.15 DR

30/11/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.51 6,746.66 DR

12/12/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 7,561.14 DR

31/12/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.61 7,561.75 DR

16/01/2020 SuperChoice P/L 957.01 8,518.76 DR

31/01/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.68 8,519.44 DR

13/02/2020 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 9,333.92 DR

29/02/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.71 9,334.63 DR

06/03/2020 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL WOOTTON PAYMENT eXTRA 5,000.00 4,334.63 DR

12/03/2020 SuperChoice P/L 824.66 5,159.29 DR

31/03/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.37 5,159.66 DR

17/04/2020 SuperChoice P/L 834.84 5,994.50 DR

30/04/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.22 5,994.72 DR

13/05/2020 SuperChoice P/L 1,252.26 7,246.98 DR

30/05/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.28 7,247.26 DR

11/06/2020 SuperChoice P/L 834.84 8,082.10 DR

30/06/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.32 8,082.42 DR

8,082.42Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets

Cash At Bank - St George Investment Cash Account '5094

01/07/2019 3,199.86 DROpening Balance

01/07/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 4,222.47 DR

22/07/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 785.00 3,437.47 DR

30/07/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 4,460.08 DR

31/07/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.85 4,460.93 DR

31/07/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 4,460.73 DR

12/08/2019 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL Chimney repair wotton 1,615.00 2,845.73 DR

20/08/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 2,087.73 DR

28/08/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 3,110.34 DR

31/08/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.45 3,110.79 DR

31/08/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 3,110.59 DR

19/09/2019 BPAY ASIC 54.00 3,056.59 DR

19/09/2019 BPAY ASIC 267.00 2,789.59 DR

19/09/2019 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.23 2,461.36 DR

20/09/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 1,703.36 DR

25/09/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 2,725.97 DR

30/09/2019 BPAY TO ASIC 134.00 2,591.97 DR

30/09/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.34 2,592.31 DR

30/09/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 2,592.11 DR

02/10/2019 PH TR TO SAV/CHQ 500.00 2,092.11 DR

02/10/2019 PREMCBA YOUI 1,205.03 887.08 DR

21/10/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 129.08 DR

24/10/2019 INTERNET DEPOSIT FROM 0000494135166 2,000.00 2,129.08 DR

30/10/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,536.41 3,665.49 DR

31/10/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.10 3,665.59 DR

31/10/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.40 3,665.19 DR

05/11/2019 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.86 3,336.33 DR

12/11/2019 PREMCBA YOUI 591.68 2,744.65 DR

20/11/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 1,999.65 DR

25/11/2019 PREMCBA YOUI 591.68 2,591.33 DR

27/11/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,022.61 3,613.94 DR

30/11/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.12 3,614.06 DR

30/11/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.40 3,613.66 DR

16/12/2019 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL Bali Bagus Transfer 112.00 3,501.66 DR

19/12/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 765.71 4,267.37 DR

20/12/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 3,522.37 DR

31/12/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.15 3,522.52 DR

20/01/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 2,777.52 DR

29/01/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,377.41 4,154.93 DR

31/01/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.14 4,155.07 DR

04/02/2020 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.20 3,826.87 DR

20/02/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 3,081.87 DR

26/02/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 808.61 3,890.48 DR

29/02/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.14 3,890.62 DR

06/03/2020 INTERNET DEPOSIT WOOTTON PAYMENT 5,000.00 8,890.62 DR

06/03/2020 TFR WDL BPAY TO LA TROBE FINANCIAL 5,000.00 3,890.62 DR

20/03/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 3,145.62 DR

25/03/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,022.61 4,168.23 DR

31/03/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.10 4,168.33 DR

20/04/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 3,444.33 DR

29/04/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 907.61 4,351.94 DR

30/04/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 4,351.97 DR

20/05/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 3,627.97 DR

21/05/2020 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.20 3,299.77 DR

27/05/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,279.51 4,579.28 DR

30/05/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 4,579.31 DR

22/06/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 3,855.31 DR
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets

Cash At Bank - St George Investment Cash Account '5094

30/06/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 3,855.34 DR

30/06/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 912.61 4,767.95 DR

4,767.95Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Other Assets - Sundry Assets

Prepaid Expenses

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/09/2019 ASIC Fee for SMSF Trustee paid twice 54.00 54.00 DR

54.00Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Sundry Debtors

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

16/12/2019 Accidental withdrawal 112.00 112.00 DR

112.00Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades

Acquisitions - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement - La Trobe Loan Account '5662Acquisitions - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement

La Trobe Loan Account '5662

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

22/07/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 785.00 785.00 CR

22/07/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 785.00 0.00 CR

31/07/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

31/07/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

31/07/2019 Interest 478.08 478.08 CR

31/07/2019 Interest 478.08 0.00 CR

20/08/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 758.00 CR

20/08/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 0.00 CR

31/08/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

31/08/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

31/08/2019 Interest 464.17 464.17 CR

31/08/2019 Interest 464.17 0.00 CR

20/09/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 758.00 CR

20/09/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 0.00 CR

30/09/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

30/09/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

30/09/2019 Interest 447.78 447.78 CR

30/09/2019 Interest 447.78 0.00 CR

02/10/2019 Packet Review Fee 300.00 300.00 CR

02/10/2019 Packet Review Fee 300.00 0.00 CR

08/10/2019 Insurance Confirmation Fee 0.00 CR

08/10/2019 Insurance Confirmation Fee 25.00 25.00 CR

08/10/2019 Insurance Confirmation Fee 25.00 50.00 CR

08/10/2019 Insurance Confirmation Fee 50.00 0.00 CR

21/10/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 758.00 CR

21/10/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 0.00 CR

31/10/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

31/10/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

31/10/2019 Interest 462.39 462.39 CR

31/10/2019 Interest 462.39 0.00 CR

20/11/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 745.00 CR

20/11/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 0.00 CR

30/11/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

30/11/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

30/11/2019 Interest 436.26 436.26 CR

30/11/2019 Interest 436.26 0.00 CR

20/12/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 745.00 CR

20/12/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 0.00 CR

31/12/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets
31/12/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

31/12/2019 Interest 449.11 449.11 CR

31/12/2019 Interest 449.11 0.00 CR

20/01/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 745.00 CR

20/01/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 0.00 CR

31/01/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

31/01/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

31/01/2020 Interest 446.36 446.36 CR

31/01/2020 Interest 446.36 0.00 CR

20/02/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 745.00 CR

20/02/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 0.00 CR

29/02/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

29/02/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

29/02/2020 Interest 416.28 416.28 CR

29/02/2020 Interest 416.28 0.00 CR

06/03/2020 Repayment Made - Bpay (Savings/Chq) 4,998.95 4,998.95 CR

06/03/2020 Repayment Made - Bpay (Savings/Chq) 4,998.95 0.00 CR

20/03/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 745.00 CR

20/03/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 0.00 CR

31/03/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

31/03/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

31/03/2020 Interest 420.32 420.32 CR

31/03/2020 Interest 420.32 0.00 CR

20/04/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 724.00 CR

20/04/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 0.00 CR

30/04/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

30/04/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

30/04/2020 Interest 385.39 385.39 CR

30/04/2020 Interest 385.39 0.00 CR

20/05/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 724.00 CR

20/05/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 0.00 CR

31/05/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

31/05/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

31/05/2020 Interest 396.46 396.46 CR

31/05/2020 Interest 396.46 0.00 CR

22/06/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 724.00 CR

22/06/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 0.00 CR

30/06/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

30/06/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

30/06/2020 Interest 382.41 382.41 CR

30/06/2020 Interest 382.41 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020

Acquisitions - Sundry Assets - Prepaid ExpensesAcquisitions - Sundry Assets

Prepaid Expenses

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/09/2019 ASIC Fee for SMSF Trustee paid twice 54.00 54.00 CR

30/09/2019 ASIC Fee for SMSF Trustee paid twice 54.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020

Sundry Debtors

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

16/12/2019 Accidental withdrawal 112.00 112.00 CR

16/12/2019 Accidental withdrawal 112.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets

Other Assets - Receivables

Investment Income Receivable - Interest - Cash At Bank

St George DIY Super Saver '5166

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

31/07/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.92 0.92 CR

31/07/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.92 0.00 CR

31/08/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.72 0.72 CR

31/08/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.72 0.00 CR

30/09/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.79 0.79 CR

30/09/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.79 0.00 CR

31/10/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.79 0.79 CR

31/10/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.79 0.00 CR

30/11/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.51 0.51 CR

30/11/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.51 0.00 CR

31/12/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.61 0.61 CR

31/12/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.61 0.00 CR

31/01/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.68 0.68 CR

31/01/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.68 0.00 CR

29/02/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.71 0.71 CR

29/02/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.71 0.00 CR

31/03/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.37 0.37 CR

31/03/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.37 0.00 CR

30/04/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.22 0.22 CR

30/04/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.22 0.00 CR

30/05/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.28 0.28 CR

30/05/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.28 0.00 CR

30/06/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.32 0.32 CR

30/06/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.32 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020

St George Investment Cash Account '5094

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

31/07/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.85 0.85 CR

31/07/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.85 0.00 CR

31/08/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.45 0.45 CR

31/08/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.45 0.00 CR

30/09/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.34 0.34 CR

30/09/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.34 0.00 CR

31/10/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.10 0.10 CR

31/10/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.10 0.00 CR

30/11/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.12 0.12 CR

30/11/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.12 0.00 CR

31/12/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.15 0.15 CR

31/12/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.15 0.00 CR

31/01/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.14 0.14 CR

31/01/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.14 0.00 CR

29/02/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.14 0.14 CR

29/02/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.14 0.00 CR

31/03/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.10 0.10 CR

31/03/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.10 0.00 CR

30/04/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 0.03 CR

30/04/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 0.00 CR

30/05/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 0.03 CR

30/05/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 0.00 CR

30/06/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 0.03 CR

30/06/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets
Investment Income Receivable - Rent - Direct Property

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

01/07/2019 1,022.61 DROpening Balance

01/07/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 0.00 CR

30/07/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 1,022.61 CR

30/07/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 0.00 CR

28/08/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 1,022.61 CR

28/08/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 0.00 CR

25/09/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 1,022.61 CR

25/09/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 0.00 CR

30/10/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,536.41 1,536.41 CR

30/10/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,536.41 0.00 CR

27/11/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,022.61 1,022.61 CR

27/11/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,022.61 0.00 CR

19/12/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 765.71 765.71 CR

19/12/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 765.71 0.00 CR

29/01/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,377.41 1,377.41 CR

29/01/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,377.41 0.00 CR

26/02/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 808.61 808.61 CR

26/02/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 808.61 0.00 CR

25/03/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,022.61 1,022.61 CR

25/03/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,022.61 0.00 CR

29/04/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 907.61 907.61 CR

29/04/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 907.61 0.00 CR

27/05/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,279.51 1,279.51 CR

27/05/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,279.51 0.00 CR

30/06/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 912.61 912.61 CR

30/06/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 912.61 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020

Member Income Receivable - Contributions - Mr Simon SmithMember Income Receivable - Contributions

Mr Simon Smith

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

16/07/2019 Contribution Received 814.48 814.48 CR

16/07/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 0.00 CR

09/08/2019 Contribution Received 814.48 814.48 CR

09/08/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 0.00 CR

12/09/2019 Contribution Received 814.48 814.48 CR

12/09/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 0.00 CR

11/10/2019 Contribution Received 814.48 814.48 CR

11/10/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 0.00 CR

14/11/2019 Contribution Received 1,221.72 1,221.72 CR

14/11/2019 SuperChoice P/L 1,221.72 0.00 CR

12/12/2019 Contribution Received 814.48 814.48 CR

12/12/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 0.00 CR

16/01/2020 Contribution Received 957.01 957.01 CR

16/01/2020 SuperChoice P/L 957.01 0.00 CR

13/02/2020 Contribution Received 814.48 814.48 CR

13/02/2020 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 0.00 CR

12/03/2020 Contribution Received 824.66 824.66 CR

12/03/2020 SuperChoice P/L 824.66 0.00 CR

17/04/2020 Contribution Received 834.84 834.84 CR

17/04/2020 SuperChoice P/L 834.84 0.00 CR

13/05/2020 Contribution Received 1,252.26 1,252.26 CR

13/05/2020 SuperChoice P/L 1,252.26 0.00 CR

11/06/2020 Contribution Received 834.84 834.84 CR

11/06/2020 SuperChoice P/L 834.84 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities

Other Creditors and Accruals

Bank Fees - Cash At Bank - St George Investment Cash Account '5094Bank Fees - Cash At Bank

St George Investment Cash Account '5094

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

31/07/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.20 CR

31/07/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.00 CR

31/08/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.20 CR

31/08/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.00 CR

30/09/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.20 CR

30/09/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.00 CR

31/10/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.40 0.40 CR

31/10/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.40 0.00 CR

30/11/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.40 0.40 CR

30/11/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.40 0.00 CR

06/03/2020 Variance between withdrawal from STG and deposit into LaTrobe 1.05 1.05 CR

06/03/2020 Variance between withdrawal from STG and deposit into LaTrobe 1.05 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020

Bank Fees - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement - La Trobe Loan Account '5662Bank Fees - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement

La Trobe Loan Account '5662

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

31/07/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

31/07/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

31/08/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

31/08/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

30/09/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

30/09/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

02/10/2019 Packet Review Fee 300.00 300.00 CR

02/10/2019 Packet Review Fee 300.00 0.00 CR

08/10/2019 Insurance Confirmation Fee 25.00 25.00 CR

08/10/2019 Insurance Confirmation Fee 25.00 0.00 CR

31/10/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

31/10/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

30/11/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

30/11/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

31/12/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

31/12/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

31/01/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

31/01/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

29/02/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

29/02/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

31/03/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

31/03/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

30/04/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

30/04/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

31/05/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

31/05/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

30/06/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 15.00 CR

30/06/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020

Fine

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/09/2019 ASIC Late Fee for SMSF Trustee 80.00 80.00 CR

30/09/2019 ASIC Late Fee for SMSF Trustee 80.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities
Interest Paid - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement - La Trobe Loan Account '5662Interest Paid - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement

La Trobe Loan Account '5662

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

31/07/2019 Interest 478.08 478.08 CR

31/07/2019 Interest 478.08 0.00 CR

31/08/2019 Interest 464.17 464.17 CR

31/08/2019 Interest 464.17 0.00 CR

30/09/2019 Interest 447.78 447.78 CR

30/09/2019 Interest 447.78 0.00 CR

31/10/2019 Interest 462.39 462.39 CR

31/10/2019 Interest 462.39 0.00 CR

30/11/2019 Interest 436.26 436.26 CR

30/11/2019 Interest 436.26 0.00 CR

31/12/2019 Interest 449.11 449.11 CR

31/12/2019 Interest 449.11 0.00 CR

31/01/2020 Interest 446.36 446.36 CR

31/01/2020 Interest 446.36 0.00 CR

29/02/2020 Interest 416.28 416.28 CR

29/02/2020 Interest 416.28 0.00 CR

31/03/2020 Interest 420.32 420.32 CR

31/03/2020 Interest 420.32 0.00 CR

30/04/2020 Interest 385.39 385.39 CR

30/04/2020 Interest 385.39 0.00 CR

31/05/2020 Interest 396.46 396.46 CR

31/05/2020 Interest 396.46 0.00 CR

30/06/2020 Interest 382.41 382.41 CR

30/06/2020 Interest 382.41 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020

Property Expenses - Council Rates - Direct Property

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

19/09/2019 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.23 328.23 CR

19/09/2019 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.23 0.00 CR

05/11/2019 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.86 328.86 CR

05/11/2019 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.86 0.00 CR

04/02/2020 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.20 328.20 CR

04/02/2020 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.20 0.00 CR

21/05/2020 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.20 328.20 CR

21/05/2020 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.20 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020

Property Expenses - Insurance Premium - Direct Property

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

02/10/2019 PREMCBA YOUI 1,205.03 1,205.03 CR

02/10/2019 PREMCBA YOUI 1,205.03 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020

Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance - Direct Property

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

12/08/2019 Chimney Repair 1,615.00 1,615.00 CR

12/08/2019 Chimney Repair 1,615.00 0.00 CR

02/10/2019 Various minor property repairs 500.00 500.00 CR

02/10/2019 Various minor property repairs 500.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities
Regulatory Fees

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

19/09/2019 BPAY ASIC 54.00 54.00 CR

19/09/2019 BPAY ASIC 267.00 321.00 CR

19/09/2019 BPAY ASIC 54.00 267.00 CR

19/09/2019 BPAY ASIC 267.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020

Borrowings

Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement - La Trobe Loan Account '5662Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement

La Trobe Loan Account '5662

01/07/2019 83,770.51 CROpening Balance

22/07/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 785.00 82,985.51 CR

31/07/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 83,000.51 CR

31/07/2019 Interest 478.08 83,478.59 CR

20/08/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 82,720.59 CR

31/08/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 82,735.59 CR

31/08/2019 Interest 464.17 83,199.76 CR

20/09/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 82,441.76 CR

30/09/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 82,456.76 CR

30/09/2019 Interest 447.78 82,904.54 CR

02/10/2019 Packet Review Fee 300.00 83,204.54 CR

08/10/2019 Insurance Confirmation Fee 50.00 83,254.54 CR

08/10/2019 Insurance Confirmation Fee 25.00 83,229.54 CR

21/10/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 82,471.54 CR

31/10/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 82,486.54 CR

31/10/2019 Interest 462.39 82,948.93 CR

20/11/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 82,203.93 CR

30/11/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 82,218.93 CR

30/11/2019 Interest 436.26 82,655.19 CR

20/12/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 81,910.19 CR

31/12/2019 Account Service Fee 15.00 81,925.19 CR

31/12/2019 Interest 449.11 82,374.30 CR

20/01/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 81,629.30 CR

31/01/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 81,644.30 CR

31/01/2020 Interest 446.36 82,090.66 CR

20/02/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 81,345.66 CR

29/02/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 81,360.66 CR

29/02/2020 Interest 416.28 81,776.94 CR

06/03/2020 Repayment Made - Bpay (Savings/Chq) 4,998.95 76,777.99 CR

20/03/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 76,032.99 CR

31/03/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 76,047.99 CR

31/03/2020 Interest 420.32 76,468.31 CR

20/04/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 75,744.31 CR

30/04/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 75,759.31 CR

30/04/2020 Interest 385.39 76,144.70 CR

20/05/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 75,420.70 CR

31/05/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 75,435.70 CR

31/05/2020 Interest 396.46 75,832.16 CR

22/06/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 75,108.16 CR

30/06/2020 Account Service Fee 15.00 75,123.16 CR

30/06/2020 Interest 382.41 75,505.57 CR

75,505.57Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities

Income Tax Payable

Income Tax Payable

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

01/07/2019 Fund Tax Finalisation 1,334.70 1,334.70 CR

1,334.70Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Provision for Income Tax

01/07/2019 1,334.70 CROpening Balance

01/07/2019 Fund Tax Finalisation 1,334.70 0.00 CR

30/06/2020 Tax Effect Of Income 1,884.75 1,884.75 CR

1,884.75Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Deferred Tax Liability

Unrealised Gains/Losses

01/07/2019 7,455.15 CROpening Balance

30/06/2020 Change in provision for deferred tax 10,031.10 17,486.25 CR

17,486.25Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Fund Suspense

St George DIY Super Saver '5166

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

16/07/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 814.48 CR

16/07/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 0.00 CR

31/07/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.92 0.92 CR

31/07/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.92 0.00 CR

09/08/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 814.48 CR

09/08/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 0.00 CR

31/08/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.72 0.72 CR

31/08/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.72 0.00 CR

12/09/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 814.48 CR

12/09/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 0.00 CR

30/09/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.79 0.79 CR

30/09/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.79 0.00 CR

11/10/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 814.48 CR

11/10/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 0.00 CR

24/10/2019 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL TO 0000494135094 2,000.00 2,000.00 CR

24/10/2019 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL TO 0000494135094 2,000.00 0.00 CR

31/10/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.79 0.79 CR

31/10/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.79 0.00 CR

14/11/2019 SuperChoice P/L 1,221.72 1,221.72 CR

14/11/2019 SuperChoice P/L 1,221.72 0.00 CR

30/11/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.51 0.51 CR

30/11/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.51 0.00 CR

12/12/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 814.48 CR

12/12/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 0.00 CR

31/12/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.61 0.61 CR

31/12/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.61 0.00 CR

16/01/2020 SuperChoice P/L 957.01 957.01 CR

16/01/2020 SuperChoice P/L 957.01 0.00 CR

31/01/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.68 0.68 CR

31/01/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.68 0.00 CR

13/02/2020 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 814.48 CR

13/02/2020 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 0.00 CR

29/02/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.71 0.71 CR

29/02/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.71 0.00 CR

06/03/2020 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL WOOTTON PAYMENT eXTRA 5,000.00 5,000.00 CR

06/03/2020 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL WOOTTON PAYMENT eXTRA 5,000.00 0.00 CR

12/03/2020 SuperChoice P/L 824.66 824.66 CR

12/03/2020 SuperChoice P/L 824.66 0.00 CR
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities
31/03/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.37 0.37 CR

31/03/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.37 0.00 CR

17/04/2020 SuperChoice P/L 834.84 834.84 CR

17/04/2020 SuperChoice P/L 834.84 0.00 CR

30/04/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.22 0.22 CR

30/04/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.22 0.00 CR

13/05/2020 SuperChoice P/L 1,252.26 1,252.26 CR

13/05/2020 SuperChoice P/L 1,252.26 0.00 CR

30/05/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.28 0.28 CR

30/05/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.28 0.00 CR

11/06/2020 SuperChoice P/L 834.84 834.84 CR

11/06/2020 SuperChoice P/L 834.84 0.00 CR

30/06/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.32 0.32 CR

30/06/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.32 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020

St George Investment Cash Account '5094

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

01/07/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 1,022.61 CR

01/07/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 0.00 CR

22/07/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 785.00 785.00 CR

22/07/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 785.00 0.00 CR

30/07/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 1,022.61 CR

30/07/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 0.00 CR

31/07/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.85 0.85 CR

31/07/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.85 0.00 CR

31/07/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.20 CR

31/07/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.00 CR

12/08/2019 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL Chimney repair wotton 1,615.00 1,615.00 CR

12/08/2019 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL Chimney repair wotton 1,615.00 0.00 CR

20/08/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 758.00 CR

20/08/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 0.00 CR

28/08/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 1,022.61 CR

28/08/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 0.00 CR

31/08/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.45 0.45 CR

31/08/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.45 0.00 CR

31/08/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.20 CR

31/08/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.00 CR

19/09/2019 BPAY ASIC 54.00 54.00 CR

19/09/2019 BPAY ASIC 267.00 321.00 CR

19/09/2019 BPAY ASIC 54.00 267.00 CR

19/09/2019 BPAY ASIC 267.00 0.00 CR

19/09/2019 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.23 328.23 CR

19/09/2019 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.23 0.00 CR

20/09/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 758.00 CR

20/09/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 0.00 CR

25/09/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 1,022.61 CR

25/09/2019 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST 1,022.61 0.00 CR

30/09/2019 BPAY TO ASIC 54.00 54.00 CR

30/09/2019 BPAY TO ASIC 80.00 134.00 CR

30/09/2019 BPAY TO ASIC 134.00 0.00 CR

30/09/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.34 0.34 CR

30/09/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.34 0.00 CR

30/09/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.20 CR

30/09/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.20 0.00 CR

02/10/2019 PH TR TO SAV/CHQ 500.00 500.00 CR

02/10/2019 PH TR TO SAV/CHQ 500.00 0.00 CR

02/10/2019 PREMCBA YOUI 1,205.03 1,205.03 CR

02/10/2019 PREMCBA YOUI 1,205.03 0.00 CR

21/10/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 758.00 CR
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities
21/10/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 758.00 0.00 CR

24/10/2019 INTERNET DEPOSIT FROM 0000494135166 2,000.00 2,000.00 CR

24/10/2019 INTERNET DEPOSIT FROM 0000494135166 2,000.00 0.00 CR

30/10/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,536.41 1,536.41 CR

30/10/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,536.41 0.00 CR

31/10/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.10 0.10 CR

31/10/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.10 0.00 CR

31/10/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.40 0.40 CR

31/10/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.40 0.00 CR

05/11/2019 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.86 328.86 CR

05/11/2019 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.86 0.00 CR

12/11/2019 PREMCBA YOUI 591.68 591.68 DR

20/11/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 153.32 CR

20/11/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 591.68 DR

25/11/2019 PREMCBA YOUI 591.68 DR

25/11/2019 PREMCBA YOUI 591.68 0.00 CR

27/11/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,022.61 1,022.61 CR

27/11/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,022.61 0.00 CR

30/11/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.12 0.12 CR

30/11/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.12 0.00 CR

30/11/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.40 0.40 CR

30/11/2019 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES 0.40 0.00 CR

16/12/2019 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL Bali Bagus Transfer 112.00 112.00 CR

16/12/2019 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL Bali Bagus Transfer 112.00 0.00 CR

19/12/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 765.71 765.71 CR

19/12/2019 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 765.71 0.00 CR

20/12/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 745.00 CR

20/12/2019 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 0.00 CR

31/12/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.15 0.15 CR

31/12/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 0.15 0.00 CR

20/01/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 745.00 CR

20/01/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 0.00 CR

29/01/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,377.41 1,377.41 CR

29/01/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,377.41 0.00 CR

31/01/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.14 0.14 CR

31/01/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.14 0.00 CR

04/02/2020 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.20 328.20 CR

04/02/2020 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.20 0.00 CR

20/02/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 745.00 CR

20/02/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 0.00 CR

26/02/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 808.61 808.61 CR

26/02/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 808.61 0.00 CR

29/02/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.14 0.14 CR

29/02/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.14 0.00 CR

06/03/2020 INTERNET DEPOSIT WOOTTON PAYMENT 5,000.00 5,000.00 CR

06/03/2020 INTERNET DEPOSIT WOOTTON PAYMENT 5,000.00 0.00 CR

06/03/2020 TFR WDL BPAY TO LA TROBE FINANCIAL 1.05 1.05 CR

06/03/2020 TFR WDL BPAY TO LA TROBE FINANCIAL 4,998.95 5,000.00 CR

06/03/2020 TFR WDL BPAY TO LA TROBE FINANCIAL 5,000.00 0.00 CR

20/03/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 745.00 CR

20/03/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 745.00 0.00 CR

25/03/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,022.61 1,022.61 CR

25/03/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,022.61 0.00 CR

31/03/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.10 0.10 CR

31/03/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.10 0.00 CR

20/04/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 724.00 CR

20/04/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 0.00 CR

29/04/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 907.61 907.61 CR

29/04/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 907.61 0.00 CR
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities
30/04/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 0.03 CR

30/04/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 0.00 CR

20/05/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 724.00 CR

20/05/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 0.00 CR

21/05/2020 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.20 328.20 CR

21/05/2020 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates 328.20 0.00 CR

27/05/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,279.51 1,279.51 CR

27/05/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 1,279.51 0.00 CR

30/05/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 0.03 CR

30/05/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 0.00 CR

22/06/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 724.00 CR

22/06/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 724.00 0.00 CR

30/06/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 0.03 CR

30/06/2020 CREDIT INTEREST 0.03 0.00 CR

30/06/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 912.61 912.61 CR

30/06/2020 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST 912.61 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020

Member Entitlements

Member Entitlement Accounts

Mr Simon Smith - AccumulationMr Simon Smith

Accumulation

01/07/2019 215,925.40 CROpening Balance

16/07/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 216,739.88 CR

09/08/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 217,554.36 CR

12/09/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 218,368.84 CR

11/10/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 219,183.32 CR

14/11/2019 SuperChoice P/L 1,221.72 220,405.04 CR

12/12/2019 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 221,219.52 CR

16/01/2020 SuperChoice P/L 957.01 222,176.53 CR

13/02/2020 SuperChoice P/L 814.48 222,991.01 CR

12/03/2020 SuperChoice P/L 824.66 223,815.67 CR

17/04/2020 SuperChoice P/L 834.84 224,650.51 CR

13/05/2020 SuperChoice P/L 1,252.26 225,902.77 CR

11/06/2020 SuperChoice P/L 834.84 226,737.61 CR

30/06/2020 Contribution Tax 1,621.83 225,115.78 CR

30/06/2020 Income Taxes Allocated 10,294.02 214,821.76 CR

30/06/2020 Investment Profit or Loss 101,983.34 316,805.10 CR

316,805.10Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR
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Unrealised Capital Gains as at 30 June 2020

Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Quantity

Accounting Treatment Taxation Treatment

Cost Base Calculation Capital Gains Calculation

Capital LossOtherDiscountableIndexationAmountTax Free

Market Value Original

Cost

Accounting

Gain/(Loss) Tax Deferred/Description DeferredAMIT

Bank
St George DIY Super Saver '5166

 0.00  8,082.42  0.00  0.00 30/06/2020  8,082.42  8,082.42  8,082.42  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  8,082.42  8,082.42  8,082.42  8,082.42  0.00  0.00  0.00 

St George Investment Cash Account '5094

 0.00  4,767.95  0.00  0.00 30/06/2020  4,767.95  4,767.95  4,767.95  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  4,767.95  4,767.95  4,767.95  4,767.95  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 BankTotal  0.00  0.00  12,850.37  12,850.37  12,850.37  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Property Direct Market
8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

 174,862.01  223,126.08  0.00  0.00 Property Purchase4/05/2015  397,988.09  223,126.08  174,862.01  0.00 

 0.00  2,011.91  0.00  0.00 22700L Poly Water 

Tank - Heritage 

Green

21/09/2018  2,011.91  2,011.91  0.00 

 174,862.01  174,862.01  0.00  400,000.00  225,137.99  225,137.99  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 Property Direct MarketTotal  174,862.01  174,862.01  0.00  400,000.00  225,137.99  225,137.99  0.00  0.00  0.00 
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Unrealised Capital Gains as at 30 June 2020

Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Capital Gains Tax Return Summary 

Current Year Capital Gains
Capital LossesOtherDiscountIndexation

Total

Capital GainsDeferred

 0.00 Shares & Units - Listed Shares  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Shares & Units - Other Shares  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Shares & Units - Listed Trusts  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Shares & Units - Other Units  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 174,862.00 Australian Real Estate  0.00  174,862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Other Real Estate  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Collectables  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Other CGT Assets & Other CGT Events  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Distributed Capital Gains from Trusts  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  174,862.00  0.00  174,862.00  0.00  0.00 

Capital Losses Applied

Current Year

Net Capital Gains

Net Gain after applying losses

Prior Years

Discount applicable

Net Gain after applying discount

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 116,575.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 

 116,575.00 

 174,862.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  174,862.00  0.00 

 58,287.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

Gains/Losses on Custom Holding Accounts

Account Name Book Cost Value Gain/(Loss) Tax Rate % Tax Effect

 112.00  0.00  10.00%  0.00  112.00 

 54.00  0.00  10.00%  0.00  54.00 

Custom Holding Accounts Totals  166.00  166.00  0.00  0.00 
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2020

Investment Quantity   Market

 Price

Change in

Market Value

Market

Value

Price

Date

Property Direct Market

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)  100,310.41  400,000.00  1.00000  400,000.00000 30 Jun 2020PROP1

Property Direct Market Total  400,000.00  100,310.41 

Fund Total  400,000.00  100,310.41 
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Tax Accounting Reconciliation

For the period 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

$

 2020
Operating Statement Profit vs. Provision for Income Tax

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax  112,795.55 

ADD:

Non-Deductible Expenses  80.00 

LESS:

Increase in Market Value  100,310.41 

 0.14 Rounding

Taxable Income or Loss  12,565.00 

Income Amount Tax Amount

 12,565.00  1,884.75 Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

 0.00  0.00 Gross Tax @ 45% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income

 0.00  0.00 No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 32%

 0.00  0.00 Change in Carried Forward Losses

Provision for Income Tax  1,884.75 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Expense

Provision for Income Tax  1,884.75 

Change in Deferred Tax Liability  10,031.10 

ADD:

Income Tax Expense  11,915.85 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Payable

 1,884.75 Provision for Income Tax

Income Tax Payable (Receivable)  1,884.75 

Exempt Current Pension Income Settings

Pension Exempt % (Actuarial)

Pension Exempt % (Expenses)

Assets Segregated For Pensions

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

No
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7/6/2021 HAWA01 - Deferred Tax Reconciliation Statement

https://app.class.com.au/f/bpcaccounting/HAWA01/report-data/deferred-tax-reconciliation-statement?periodUpdateId=a06ae565-cd9d-447d-8270-1fd0… 1/1

Deferred Tax Reconciliation Statement

Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
Deferred Tax Reconciliation Statement

For the Period from 01/07/2019 to 30/06/2020
Unrealised Capital Gains/Losses
Non-Custom Holding Investments
From Unrealised Gains Report Indexed Discount Other Total Capital Gains Capital Losses
Current Year Unrealised Capital Gains - $174,862.00 - $174,862.00Current Year Unrealised Losses -
Capital Losses Applied - - - -Realised Losses Carried

Forward
-

Net Unrealised Capital Gains After
Applying Losses

- $174,862.00 - $174,862.00 -

Discount Applicable $58,287.00
Net Unrealised Capital Gains / Losses - $116,575.00 - $116,575.00 -

Unrealised Tax Provision 15.00% $17,486.25

Custom Holding Accounts Unrealised Gains/(Losses)
Sundry Debtors -
Unrealised Tax Provision 10.00% -

Prepaid Expenses -
Unrealised Tax Provision 10.00% -

Total Deferred Tax Liabilities/(Assets) on Investments $17,486.25
Pension Exemption Factor 0.0000% -$17,486.25 -
Unrealised Losses 10.00% - -
Offset Utilised Realised Losses 10.00% - -
Deferred Tax Effect of Unrealised Capital Gains/(Losses) $17,486.25

Carry Forward Accounting Losses
Tax Losses Carried Forward -
Accounting Losses Provision 15.00% -

Deferred Tax Effect of Carry Forward Accounting Losses -

Carry Forward Capital Gains/Losses
Capital Losses Carried Forward -
Capital Losses Provision 10.00% -

Deferred Tax Effect of Carry Forward Capital Losses -



Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2020

Investment Quantity   Market

 Price

Change in

Market Value

Market

Value

Price

Date

Property Direct Market

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)  100,310.41  400,000.00  1.00000  400,000.00000 30 Jun 2020PROP1

Property Direct Market Total  400,000.00  100,310.41 

Fund Total  400,000.00  100,310.41 
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Tax Accounting Reconciliation

For the period 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

$

 2020
Operating Statement Profit vs. Provision for Income Tax

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax  112,795.55 

ADD:

Non-Deductible Expenses  80.00 

LESS:

Increase in Market Value  100,310.41 

 0.14 Rounding

Taxable Income or Loss  12,565.00 

Income Amount Tax Amount

 12,565.00  1,884.75 Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

 0.00  0.00 Gross Tax @ 45% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income

 0.00  0.00 No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 32%

 0.00  0.00 Change in Carried Forward Losses

Provision for Income Tax  1,884.75 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Expense

Provision for Income Tax  1,884.75 

Change in Deferred Tax Liability  10,031.10 

ADD:

Income Tax Expense  11,915.85 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Payable

 1,884.75 Provision for Income Tax

Income Tax Payable (Receivable)  1,884.75 

Exempt Current Pension Income Settings

Pension Exempt % (Actuarial)

Pension Exempt % (Expenses)

Assets Segregated For Pensions

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

No
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
Bank Account Movements

For the period 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Date Withdrawals Deposits  BalanceDescription

La Trobe Loan Account '5662 (401495662)Account:

Opening Balance1/07/2019 (83,770.51)

22/07/2019 (82,985.51) 785.00 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

31/07/2019  15.00 (83,000.51)Account Service Fee

31/07/2019  478.08 (83,478.59)Interest

20/08/2019 (82,720.59) 758.00 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

31/08/2019  15.00 (82,735.59)Account Service Fee

31/08/2019  464.17 (83,199.76)Interest

20/09/2019 (82,441.76) 758.00 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

30/09/2019  15.00 (82,456.76)Account Service Fee

30/09/2019  447.78 (82,904.54)Interest

02/10/2019  300.00 (83,204.54)Packet Review Fee

08/10/2019 (83,179.54) 25.00 Insurance Confirmation Fee

08/10/2019  50.00 (83,229.54)Insurance Confirmation Fee

21/10/2019 (82,471.54) 758.00 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

31/10/2019  15.00 (82,486.54)Account Service Fee

31/10/2019  462.39 (82,948.93)Interest

20/11/2019 (82,203.93) 745.00 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

30/11/2019  15.00 (82,218.93)Account Service Fee

30/11/2019  436.26 (82,655.19)Interest

20/12/2019 (81,910.19) 745.00 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

31/12/2019  15.00 (81,925.19)Account Service Fee

31/12/2019  449.11 (82,374.30)Interest

20/01/2020 (81,629.30) 745.00 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

31/01/2020  15.00 (81,644.30)Account Service Fee

31/01/2020  446.36 (82,090.66)Interest

20/02/2020 (81,345.66) 745.00 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

29/02/2020  15.00 (81,360.66)Account Service Fee

29/02/2020  416.28 (81,776.94)Interest

06/03/2020 (76,777.99) 4,998.95 Repayment Made - Bpay (Savings/Chq)

20/03/2020 (76,032.99) 745.00 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

31/03/2020  15.00 (76,047.99)Account Service Fee

31/03/2020  420.32 (76,468.31)Interest

20/04/2020 (75,744.31) 724.00 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

30/04/2020  15.00 (75,759.31)Account Service Fee

30/04/2020  385.39 (76,144.70)Interest

20/05/2020 (75,420.70) 724.00 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

31/05/2020  15.00 (75,435.70)Account Service Fee

31/05/2020  396.46 (75,832.16)Interest

22/06/2020 (75,108.16) 724.00 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

30/06/2020  15.00 (75,123.16)Account Service Fee

30/06/2020  382.41 (75,505.57)Interest

30/06/2020 Closing Balance

Transactions : 40

 13,979.95  5,715.01 (75,505.57)

St George Investment Cash Account '5094 (112-879 494135094)Account:

Opening Balance1/07/2019  3,199.86 

01/07/2019  4,222.47  1,022.61 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST

22/07/2019  785.00  3,437.47 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

30/07/2019  4,460.08  1,022.61 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST

31/07/2019  4,460.93  0.85 CREDIT INTEREST

31/07/2019  0.20  4,460.73 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES

12/08/2019  1,615.00  2,845.73 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL Chimney repair wotton

20/08/2019  758.00  2,087.73 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

28/08/2019  3,110.34  1,022.61 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST

31/08/2019  3,110.79  0.45 CREDIT INTEREST

31/08/2019  0.20  3,110.59 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES

19/09/2019  54.00  3,056.59 BPAY ASIC

19/09/2019  267.00  2,789.59 BPAY ASIC

19/09/2019  328.23  2,461.36 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
Bank Account Movements

For the period 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Date Withdrawals Deposits  BalanceDescription

St George Investment Cash Account '5094 (112-879 494135094)Account:

20/09/2019  758.00  1,703.36 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

25/09/2019  2,725.97  1,022.61 HCU HAWAII.EDESREALEST

30/09/2019  2,726.31  0.34 CREDIT INTEREST

30/09/2019  0.20  2,726.11 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES

30/09/2019  134.00  2,592.11 BPAY TO ASIC

02/10/2019  500.00  2,092.11 PH TR TO SAV/CHQ

02/10/2019  1,205.03  887.08 PREMCBA YOUI

21/10/2019  758.00  129.08 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

24/10/2019  2,129.08  2,000.00 INTERNET DEPOSIT FROM 0000494135166

30/10/2019  3,665.49  1,536.41 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST

31/10/2019  3,665.59  0.10 CREDIT INTEREST

31/10/2019  0.40  3,665.19 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES

05/11/2019  328.86  3,336.33 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates

12/11/2019  591.68  2,744.65 PREMCBA YOUI

20/11/2019  745.00  1,999.65 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

25/11/2019  2,591.33  591.68 PREMCBA YOUI

27/11/2019  3,613.94  1,022.61 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST

30/11/2019  3,614.06  0.12 CREDIT INTEREST

30/11/2019  0.40  3,613.66 DIRECT CREDIT/DEBIT FEES

16/12/2019  112.00  3,501.66 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL Bali Bagus Transfer

19/12/2019  4,267.37  765.71 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST

20/12/2019  745.00  3,522.37 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

31/12/2019  3,522.52  0.15 CREDIT INTEREST

20/01/2020  745.00  2,777.52 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

29/01/2020  4,154.93  1,377.41 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST

31/01/2020  4,155.07  0.14 CREDIT INTEREST

04/02/2020  328.20  3,826.87 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates

20/02/2020  745.00  3,081.87 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

26/02/2020  3,890.48  808.61 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST

29/02/2020  3,890.62  0.14 CREDIT INTEREST

06/03/2020  8,890.62  5,000.00 INTERNET DEPOSIT WOOTTON PAYMENT

06/03/2020  5,000.00  3,890.62 TFR WDL BPAY TO LA TROBE FINANCIAL

20/03/2020  745.00  3,145.62 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

25/03/2020  4,168.23  1,022.61 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST

31/03/2020  4,168.33  0.10 CREDIT INTEREST

20/04/2020  724.00  3,444.33 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

29/04/2020  4,351.94  907.61 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST

30/04/2020  4,351.97  0.03 CREDIT INTEREST

20/05/2020  724.00  3,627.97 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

21/05/2020  328.20  3,299.77 BPAY TO MCC Forster Rates

27/05/2020  4,579.28  1,279.51 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST

30/05/2020  4,579.31  0.03 CREDIT INTEREST

22/06/2020  724.00  3,855.31 LaTrobeFinancial Repay

30/06/2020  3,855.34  0.03 CREDIT INTEREST

30/06/2020  4,767.95  912.61 Reg Aus Bank HAWAII-EDESREALEST

30/06/2020 Closing Balance

Transactions : 58

 21,317.69  19,749.60  4,767.95 

St George DIY Super Saver '5166 (112-879 494135166)Account:

Opening Balance1/07/2019  4,263.29 

16/07/2019  5,077.77  814.48 SuperChoice P/L

31/07/2019  5,078.69  0.92 CREDIT INTEREST

09/08/2019  5,893.17  814.48 SuperChoice P/L

31/08/2019  5,893.89  0.72 CREDIT INTEREST

12/09/2019  6,708.37  814.48 SuperChoice P/L

30/09/2019  6,709.16  0.79 CREDIT INTEREST

11/10/2019  7,523.64  814.48 SuperChoice P/L

24/10/2019  2,000.00  5,523.64 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL TO 0000494135094

31/10/2019  5,524.43  0.79 CREDIT INTEREST
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
Bank Account Movements

For the period 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Date Withdrawals Deposits  BalanceDescription

St George DIY Super Saver '5166 (112-879 494135166)Account:

14/11/2019  6,746.15  1,221.72 SuperChoice P/L

30/11/2019  6,746.66  0.51 CREDIT INTEREST

12/12/2019  7,561.14  814.48 SuperChoice P/L

31/12/2019  7,561.75  0.61 CREDIT INTEREST

16/01/2020  8,518.76  957.01 SuperChoice P/L

31/01/2020  8,519.44  0.68 CREDIT INTEREST

13/02/2020  9,333.92  814.48 SuperChoice P/L

29/02/2020  9,334.63  0.71 CREDIT INTEREST

06/03/2020  5,000.00  4,334.63 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL WOOTTON PAYMENT eXTRA

12/03/2020  5,159.29  824.66 SuperChoice P/L

31/03/2020  5,159.66  0.37 CREDIT INTEREST

17/04/2020  5,994.50  834.84 SuperChoice P/L

30/04/2020  5,994.72  0.22 CREDIT INTEREST

13/05/2020  7,246.98  1,252.26 SuperChoice P/L

30/05/2020  7,247.26  0.28 CREDIT INTEREST

11/06/2020  8,082.10  834.84 SuperChoice P/L

30/06/2020  8,082.42  0.32 CREDIT INTEREST

30/06/2020 Closing Balance

Transactions : 26

 10,819.13  7,000.00  8,082.42 
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Rachel Foster

From: Joleen Johnson

Sent: Monday, 7 June 2021 10:06 AM

To: Rachel Foster

Cc: 'Rachel Barrett'; Brendan Curran

Subject: RE: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund - 2020 Queries

Morning Rachel, 

 

I have check with Simon, and the Bali Transaction was definitely a mistake. He will be putting this money back into 

the fund shortly. 

 

As for the $500, they ae not sure. They think they took money out to purchase things and do minor repairs to the 

property, but don’t know where any of the receipts are. Not sure what can happen here? They did say that they will 

put the $500 back into the super fund,  if not being able to produce the receipts is a problem. 

 

Can you please let me know if they should be putting both the $112 and $500 back into the super fund? So I can 

advise the client. 

 

Kind regards, 

 

Jo 

 

Joleen Johnson 

Client Services | Administration Manager 

 

 

                                                                                                                        

 
NOTICE - This e-mail and any files transmitted may contain proprietary privileged and confidential information. If you are not the intended 
recipient please do not distribute, or take any action in reliance of this message. If you have received this e-mail in error, please reply immediately 
by way of advice to us. It is the addressee's/recipient's duty to virus scan and otherwise test the information provided before loading onto any 
computer system. BPC Accounting do not warrant that the information is free of a virus or any other defect or error. Liability limited by a scheme 
approved under Professional Standards Legislation. Any views expressed in this e-mail are those of the individual sender, except where the sender 
specifically states them to be the views of BPC Accounting. BPC Accounting is committed to ensuring the privacy and security of your personal 
information. Please refer to our privacy policy at our website. 
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Investment Summary as at 30 June 2020

Investment Units Average 

Cost

Price

Market

 Price Gain/(Loss)

(%)

Portfolio

Weight

(%)

Unrealised

Cost

Market

Value

Accounting

Gain/(Loss)

Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Accounting

Accounting

Bank

St George DIY Super Saver '5166  8,082.42  8,082.42  1.96%

St George Investment Cash Account '5094  4,767.95  4,767.95  1.15%

 3.11% 12,850.37  12,850.37 

Property Direct Market

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)  1.00000  225,716.0800  400,000.0000  225,716.08  400,000.00  174,283.92  77.21%  96.89%

 96.89% 77.21% 174,283.92  400,000.00  225,716.08 

 238,566.45  412,850.37  174,283.92  73.05%  100.00%

The accounting cost is the original cost base adjusted by any subsequent capital call/improvement or capital return transactions. In many cases, it is not the same as the adjusted or reduced cost base, or the reset cost 

base resulting from the CGT relief. To view the tax cost base and unrealised gain/(loss) for tax purposes refer to the Unrealised Capital Gains Report or change the report parameter to tax cost base.
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
Investment Movement Summary

For the period 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Investment

Opening Balance Acquisitions Disposals Closing Balance

Qty Cost Qty Cost Qty Proceeds Profit/(Loss) Qty Cost Market Value

Bank

St George DIY Super Saver '5166  4,263.29  10,819.13  7,000.00  0.00  8,082.42  8,082.42 

St George Investment Cash Account 

'5094

 3,199.86  21,317.69  19,749.60  0.00  4,767.95  4,767.95 

 32,136.82  12,850.37  12,850.37  0.00  26,749.60  7,463.15 

Property Direct Market

8 Worth Street, Wootton 

(100/DP1042250)

 1  225,716.08  0  0.00  0  0.00  0.00  1  225,716.08  400,000.00 

 0.00  225,716.08  400,000.00  0.00  0.00  225,716.08 

Fund Total  233,179.23  32,136.82  26,749.60  0.00  238,566.45  412,850.37 
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2020

Investment Quantity   Market

 Price

Change in

Market Value

Market

Value

Price

Date

Property Direct Market

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)  100,310.41  400,000.00  1.00000  400,000.00000 30 Jun 2020PROP1

Property Direct Market Total  400,000.00  100,310.41 

Fund Total  400,000.00  100,310.41 
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Depreciation Worksheet

Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

For the Period 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Property Description:

Property Type:

Property Address:

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

Residential

0/8 WORTH STREET WOOTTON NSW 2423

Description of Assets Purchase 

Date

Original 

Cost

Opening 

Written Down 

Value

Balancing Adjustment Events Decline In Value

Disposal
Date

Termination 
Value

Assessable Deductible Rate Method Decline In 
Value

Closing 

Written Down 

Value

Property Purchase 4-May-15  223,126.08  223,126.08  0.00% N/A  -    223,126.08 

22700L Poly Water Tank - Heritage Green 21-Sep-18  2,590.00  2,322.32  13.33% DV  310.41  2,011.91 

 225,716.08  225,448.40  225,137.99 Property Total  310.41 

Total Capital Allowance

Total Capital Work Deductions

 310.41 

 0.00 

Key:

DV: Diminishing Value Method

PC: Prime Cost Method

LV: Low value pool ( year 2 or 3)

LV Y1: Low value pool - year 1

N/A: Non-depreciable asset

*: Capital work deduction

Page 1 of 1





4/3/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/1

0 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 03 April 2021 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Agent BRENDAN CURRAN
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR HAWAII FIVE-

O SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 90 588 412 623
TFN 965 302 887

Activity statement 004
Date generated 03/04/2021

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Tax Accounting Reconciliation

For the period 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

$

 2020
Operating Statement Profit vs. Provision for Income Tax

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax  112,795.55 

ADD:

Non-Deductible Expenses  80.00 

LESS:

Increase in Market Value  100,310.41 

 0.14 Rounding

Taxable Income or Loss  12,565.00 

Income Amount Tax Amount

 12,565.00  1,884.75 Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

 0.00  0.00 Gross Tax @ 45% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income

 0.00  0.00 No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 32%

 0.00  0.00 Change in Carried Forward Losses

Provision for Income Tax  1,884.75 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Expense

Provision for Income Tax  1,884.75 

Change in Deferred Tax Liability  10,031.10 

ADD:

Income Tax Expense  11,915.85 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Payable

 1,884.75 Provision for Income Tax

Income Tax Payable (Receivable)  1,884.75 

Exempt Current Pension Income Settings

Pension Exempt % (Actuarial)

Pension Exempt % (Expenses)

Assets Segregated For Pensions

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

No
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4/3/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/1

0 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 03 April 2021 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Agent BRENDAN CURRAN
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR HAWAII FIVE-

O SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 90 588 412 623
TFN 965 302 887

Income tax 002
Date generated 03/04/2021

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Tax Accounting Reconciliation

For the period 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

$

 2019
Operating Statement Profit vs. Provision for Income Tax

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax  87,194.21 

LESS:

Increase in Market Value  74,551.60 
Carry Forward Accounting Loss  3,744.00 

 0.61 Rounding

Taxable Income or Loss  8,898.00 

Income Amount Tax Amount

 8,898.00  1,334.70 Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

 0.00  0.00 Gross Tax @ 45% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income

 0.00  0.00 No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 32%

(3,744.00)  0.00 Change in Carried Forward Losses

Provision for Income Tax  1,334.70 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Expense

Provision for Income Tax  1,334.70 

Change in Deferred Tax Liability  7,455.15 

ADD:

Income Tax Expense  8,789.85 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Payable

 1,334.70 Provision for Income Tax

Income Tax Payable (Receivable)  1,334.70 

Exempt Current Pension Income Settings

Pension Exempt % (Actuarial)

Pension Exempt % (Expenses)

Assets Segregated For Pensions

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

No
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Tax Accounting Reconciliation

For the period 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

$

 2020
Operating Statement Profit vs. Provision for Income Tax

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax  112,795.55 

ADD:

Non-Deductible Expenses  80.00 

LESS:

Increase in Market Value  100,310.41 

 0.14 Rounding

Taxable Income or Loss  12,565.00 

Income Amount Tax Amount

 12,565.00  1,884.75 Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

 0.00  0.00 Gross Tax @ 45% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income

 0.00  0.00 No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 32%

 0.00  0.00 Change in Carried Forward Losses

Provision for Income Tax  1,884.75 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Expense

Provision for Income Tax  1,884.75 

Change in Deferred Tax Liability  10,031.10 

ADD:

Income Tax Expense  11,915.85 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Payable

 1,884.75 Provision for Income Tax

Income Tax Payable (Receivable)  1,884.75 

Exempt Current Pension Income Settings

Pension Exempt % (Actuarial)

Pension Exempt % (Expenses)

Assets Segregated For Pensions

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

No
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Contribution Caps

For the Period From 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Mr Simon Smith

Age:

Date of Birth:

Status:

24 Oct 1958

61 (at 30/06/2020)

Member may be eligible for the bring forward rule, certain conditions apply

Current Year Contributions

Caps

Contributions made (to this fund)

Contributions made (to other funds)

Contributions as allocated

Amount above caps

Available

Note Concessional Non-Concessional

 25,000.00  100,000.00 

 10,812.21  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  10,812.21 

 0.00  0.00 

 28,639.32  100,000.00 

Prior Year Contributions

Contributions Summary

The 'Bring Forward Rule' was NOT triggered in the previous 2 years

3-year cap in effect from previous years

Total non-concessional contributions in previous 2 years

Non-Concessional

 N/A   

 N/A   

Notes

Cumulative Available Unused Cap  14,451.53  0.00 

1 'Bring Forward Rule' MAY be triggered this year.

2 Non-concessional cap shown applies to current year only.

3 Member may be eligible to make catch-up concessional contributions.

4 Excludes any unmatched deposits.

5 Any excess concessional contributions are treated as non-concessional.

1,2

3

4

5

Contributions Breakdown

Income Type Contribution Type Amount 

Employer  10,812.21 Concessional
Personal  0.00 
Family and friends  0.00 
Foreign superannuation fund  0.00 
Transfers from reserve  0.00 

Contributions as allocated  10,812.21 

Personal  0.00 NonConcessional
Spouse  0.00 
Child  0.00 
Transfers from reserve  0.00 
Foreign superannuation fund  0.00 

Contributions as allocated  0.00 

CGT small business 15-year exception  0.00 Other
CGT small business retirement exemption  0.00 
Government Co-Contributions  0.00 
Directed termination payment (taxed)  0.00 
Directed termination payment (untaxed)  0.00 
Personal injury election  0.00 
Downsizer Contribution  0.00 

Total Other contributions  0.00 

Transactions

Contribution Type Concessional Non-ConcessionalDate Other Source 

16/07/2019 Employer Mandated  814.48 manual

09/08/2019 Employer Mandated  814.48 manual

12/09/2019 Employer Mandated  814.48 manual

11/10/2019 Employer Mandated  814.48 manual

14/11/2019 Employer Mandated  1,221.72 manual

12/12/2019 Employer Mandated  814.48 manual

16/01/2020 Employer Mandated  957.01 manual
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Contribution Caps

For the Period From 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Mr Simon Smith

Contribution Type Concessional Non-ConcessionalDate Other Source 

13/02/2020 Employer Mandated  814.48 manual

12/03/2020 Employer Mandated  824.66 manual

17/04/2020 Employer Mandated  834.84 manual

13/05/2020 Employer Mandated  1,252.26 manual

11/06/2020 Employer Mandated  834.84 manual

Totals:  10,812.21 
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Members Summary Report - For the period 1/07/2019 to 30/06/2020

Member's Detail

Contrib Tax

Opening 

Balance

Tran

In

Profit Ins

Prem

ExpIns

Proc

Tran

Out

Ben

Paid

Closing 

Balance

Increases Decreases

Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

Mr Simon Smith

23 Scenic Drive  

Budgewoi NSW 2262

 215,925.40  10,812.21  0.00  101,983.34  0.00 (11,915.85)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  316,805.10 Accumulation Accumulation

 10,812.21  0.00  101,983.34  0.00 (11,915.85)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  316,805.10  215,925.40 

 316,805.10  215,925.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 (11,915.85) 0.00  101,983.34  0.00  10,812.21 
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Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund
(ABN: 90 588 412 623)

Member Benefit Statement

Period Member Account Details

1 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Mr Simon Xavier Smith

Member

Accumulation

Accumulation Account

Number: HAWA1001

Residential Address:

Date of Birth:
Date Joined Fund:
Eligible Service Date:

Tax File Number Held:

23 Scenic Drive

24 October 1958
10 July 2015
16 April 1984

Yes

Account Start Date: 10 July 2015

Budgewoi, NSW 2262

Withdrawal Benefit as at 1 Jul 2019  215,925.40 

Increases to your account:

Employer Contributions  10,812.21 

Share Of Net Fund Income  101,983.34 

 112,795.55 Total Increases

Decreases to your account:

Contributions Tax  1,621.83 

Tax on Net Fund Income  10,294.02 

 11,915.85 Total Decreases

Withdrawal Benefit as at 30 Jun 2020  316,805.10 

Your Account Summary

Tax Free  -   0.0000 %

Taxable - Taxed  316,805.10 

Taxable - Untaxed  -   

Your Tax Components

Preserved  316,805.10 

Restricted Non Preserved  -   

Unrestricted Non Preserved  -   

Your Preservation Components

Your Insurance Benefits

No insurance details have been recorded

Your Beneficiaries

No beneficiary details have been recorded

For Enquiries:

phone 0428877766

mail Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund, 23 Scenic Drive, Budgewoi NSW 2262
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Rachel Foster

From: Joleen Johnson

Sent: Monday, 7 June 2021 10:06 AM

To: Rachel Foster

Cc: 'Rachel Barrett'; Brendan Curran

Subject: RE: Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund - 2020 Queries

Morning Rachel, 

 

I have check with Simon, and the Bali Transaction was definitely a mistake. He will be putting this money back into 

the fund shortly. 

 

As for the $500, they ae not sure. They think they took money out to purchase things and do minor repairs to the 

property, but don’t know where any of the receipts are. Not sure what can happen here? They did say that they will 

put the $500 back into the super fund,  if not being able to produce the receipts is a problem. 

 

Can you please let me know if they should be putting both the $112 and $500 back into the super fund? So I can 

advise the client. 

 

Kind regards, 

 

Jo 

 

Joleen Johnson 

Client Services | Administration Manager 

 

 

                                                                                                                        

 
NOTICE - This e-mail and any files transmitted may contain proprietary privileged and confidential information. If you are not the intended 
recipient please do not distribute, or take any action in reliance of this message. If you have received this e-mail in error, please reply immediately 
by way of advice to us. It is the addressee's/recipient's duty to virus scan and otherwise test the information provided before loading onto any 
computer system. BPC Accounting do not warrant that the information is free of a virus or any other defect or error. Liability limited by a scheme 
approved under Professional Standards Legislation. Any views expressed in this e-mail are those of the individual sender, except where the sender 
specifically states them to be the views of BPC Accounting. BPC Accounting is committed to ensuring the privacy and security of your personal 
information. Please refer to our privacy policy at our website. 
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Depreciation Worksheet

Hawaii Five-O Superannuation Fund

For the Period 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Property Description:

Property Type:

Property Address:

8 Worth Street, Wootton (100/DP1042250)

Residential

0/8 WORTH STREET WOOTTON NSW 2423

Description of Assets Purchase 

Date

Original 

Cost

Opening 

Written Down 

Value

Balancing Adjustment Events Decline In Value

Disposal
Date

Termination 
Value

Assessable Deductible Rate Method Decline In 
Value

Closing 

Written Down 

Value

Property Purchase 4-May-15  223,126.08  223,126.08  0.00% N/A  -    223,126.08 

22700L Poly Water Tank - Heritage Green 21-Sep-18  2,590.00  2,322.32  13.33% DV  310.41  2,011.91 

 225,716.08  225,448.40  225,137.99 Property Total  310.41 

Total Capital Allowance

Total Capital Work Deductions

 310.41 

 0.00 

Key:

DV: Diminishing Value Method

PC: Prime Cost Method

LV: Low value pool ( year 2 or 3)

LV Y1: Low value pool - year 1

N/A: Non-depreciable asset

*: Capital work deduction
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